Scope of Work

A Lamp Concrete Schroeder Asphalt

Maneval Construction

Everlast Blacktop

D&J Landscapes Chicagoland Paving

Evans & Son Blacktop

Silt Fence Install & Removal
Earthwork

Gravel Base

Asphalt Install

Finish Grading

Seeding and Erosion Control

Project Total Cost

v nn un n n n

11,050.00
14,670.00
7,560.00
10,875.00
900.00
14,400.00

59,455.00

$

$
S
$
S
$

5,000.00
10,000.00
8,103.00
10,037.50
3,758.50
5,000.00

41,899.00

v nn un n n n

10,000.00
32,000.00
18,000.00
24,000.00
2,500.00
6,500.00

93,000.00

$

$
s
$
s
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4,000.00
8,500.00
10,500.00
11,800.00
2,000.00
5,000.00

41,800.00

v nn un n n n

3,895.00
9,875.00
4,810.00
21,190.00
4,200.00
4,875.00

48,845.00
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3,000.00
19,000.00
5,500.00
8,500.00
1,500.00
2,500.00

40,000.00

$

$
S
$
S
$

3,105.35
8,068.06
8,430.26
7,686.59
3,636.34
1,584.27

32,510.87
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